
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

28 

66 

5 

19 

47 

63 

56 

91 

55 

45 

92 

41 

7 

G14 

17 

27 

11 

4 

37 

25 

39 

74 

36 

85 

Name 

Markus REITERBERGER 

Florian ALT 

Jan MOHR 

Julian PUFFE 

Rob HARTOG 

Leandro Denis MERCADO 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Bastien MACKELS 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Kamil KRZEMIEN 

Marc-Reiner SCHMIDT 

Gabriel NODERER 

Côme GEENEN 

Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 

Ricardo BRINK 

Paul FRÖDE 

Max SCHMIDT 

Sandro WAGNER 

Daniel RUBIN 

Marc NEUMANN 

Björn STUPPI 

Class 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

NLD 

ARG 

DEU 

BEL 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

AUT 

POL 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Laps 

17 

15 

13 

15 

13 

7 

17 

15 

17 

15 

16 

16 

18 

16 

15 

17 

15 

10 

16 

15 

15 

16 

11 

15 

Best Tm 

1:23.267 

1:23.411 

1:24.459 

1:24.683 

1:25.038 

1:25.078 

1:25.158 

1:25.232 

1:25.309 

1:25.594 

1:25.630 

1:25.651 

1:25.737 

1:25.834 

1:25.487 

1:25.860 

1:25.909 

1:26.009 

1:26.588 

1:26.592 

1:26.631 

1:27.165 

1:28.107 

1:29.781 

Diff 

0.144 

1.192 

1.416 

1.771 

1.811 

1.891 

1.965 

2.042 

2.327 

2.363 

2.384 

2.470 

2.567 

2.220 

2.593 

2.642 

2.742 

3.321 

3.325 

3.364 

3.898 

4.840 

6.514 

Gap 

0.144 

1.048 

0.224 

0.355 

0.040 

0.080 

0.074 

0.077 

0.107 

0.036 

0.021 

0.086 

0.097 

0.178 

0.026 

0.049 

0.100 

0.579 

0.004 

0.039 

0.534 

0.942 

1.674 

In Lap 

17 

11 

5 

12 

11 

6 

6 

13 

15 

13 

13 

14 

14 

3 

4 

15 

5 

9 

12 

10 

11 

11 

11 

13 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#4 crash - rider ok  
#17 under investigation - overtaking under yellow flag 
#17 drop of 5 positions - overtaking under yellow flag 

Printed: 23.07.2022 11:06:12 

Chef Timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE DEU 

Clerk of the course Reiner LIPPOLD DEU 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 

www.raceresults.de timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 

DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-12591/22, FIM Europe EMN: 10/1230 FIM IMN: 191/64

IDM Schleizer Dreieck /D 

IDM Superbike 1000 

1. Qualifying 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:30:00 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

23.07.2022 10:30 


